
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Simon Fraser 286 270 556 -20
T2  Dixie State University 289 283 572 -4
T2  Saint Martin's University 289 283 572 -4
T4  Western Washington 287 286 573 -3
T4  British Columbia 286 287 573 -3
6  Academy of Art University 282 292 574 -2
7  Northwest Nazarene 294 282 576 E
8  Stanislaus State 282 296 578 +2
9  Concordia Univ. (OR) 282 298 580 +4
10  Hawaii - Hilo 286 297 583 +7
11  Colorado Christian 296 288 584 +8
12  Hawaii Pacific 298 292 590 +14
13  Montana State - Billings 305 299 604 +28
14  Notre Dame De Namur  304 312 616 +40

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Ethan de Graaf  British Columbia 68  68  136  -8 
T1    Ryan Stolys  Simon Fraser 70  66  136  -8 
3    Warren Miller  Hawaii - Hilo 66  71  137  -7 
T4    Ethan Casto  Western Washington 68  71  139  -5 
T4    Isaac Emerson  Northwest Nazarene 70  69  139  -5 
T6    Dennis Geissler  Saint Martin's University 72  68  140  -4 

T6    AidanGoodfellow  Simon Fraser 73  67  140  -4 

T6    Steve Shih *  Concordia Univ. (OR) 70  70  140  -4 
T9    Grayson Giboney  Northwest Nazarene 69  72  141  -3 
T9    Otto Homruen  Academy of Art University 70  71  141  -3 
T9    Scott Kerr  Simon Fraser 74  67  141  -3 
T9    Isaac Lee  Simon Fraser 71  70  141  -3 
T9    Zach Slayton  Colorado Christian 74  67  141  -3 
T9    Spencer Wallace  Dixie State University 73  68  141  -3 
T15    Zhane Chan  Academy of Art University 69  73  142  -2 
T15    Andy Renne *  Saint Martin's University 68  74  142  -2 
T15    Aman Uddin  Dixie State University 70  72  142  -2 
T18    Nolan Backman  Colorado Christian 70  73  143  -1 
T18    Tyler Fitchett  Saint Martin's University 73  70  143  -1 
T18    Kobie Lockwood  Stanislaus State 69  74  143  -1 
T18    Ryan Torres  Hawaii Pacific 73  70  143  -1 
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1 2   Team Scores  

T4  1   Simon Fraser 286  270       556  -20 
T8  T2   Dixie State University 289  283       572  -4 
T8  T2   Saint Martin's University 289  283       572  -4 
7  T4   Western Washington 287  286       573  -3 

T4  T4   British Columbia 286  287       573  -3 
T1  6   Academy of Art University 282  292       574  -2 
10  7   Northwest Nazarene 294  282       576  E 
T1  8   Stanislaus State 282  296       578  +2 
T1  9   Concordia Univ. (OR) 282  298       580  +4 
T4  10   Hawaii - Hilo 286  297       583  +7 
11  11   Colorado Christian 296  288       584  +8 
12  12   Hawaii Pacific 298  292       590  +14 
14  13   Montana State - Billings 305  299       604  +28 
13  14   Notre Dame De Namur  304  312       616  +40 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T10 T1   Ryan Stolys  Simon Fraser  70  66       136  -8   
T2 T1   Ethan de Graaf  British Columbia  68  68       136  -8   
1 3   Warren Miller  Hawaii - Hilo  66  71       137  -7   

T10 T4   Isaac Emerson  Northwest Nazarene  70  69       139  -5   
T2 T4   Ethan Casto  Western Washington  68  71       139  -5   
T26 T6   Dennis Geissler  Saint Martin's University  72  68       140  -4   
T10 T6   Steve Shih *  Concordia Univ. (OR)  70  70       140  -4   
T32 T6   Aidan Goodfellow  Simon Fraser  73  67       140  -4   
T18 T9   Isaac Lee  Simon Fraser  71  70       141  -3   
T10 T9   Otto Homruen  Academy of Art University  70  71       141  -3   
T40 T9   Zach Slayton  Colorado Christian  74  67       141  -3   
T40 T9   Scott Kerr  Simon Fraser  74  67       141  -3   
T32 T9   Spencer Wallace  Dixie State University  73  68       141  -3   
T5 T9   Grayson Giboney  Northwest Nazarene  69  72       141  -3   
T10 T15   Aman Uddin  Dixie State University  70  72       142  -2   
T5 T15   Zhane Chan  Academy of Art University  69  73       142  -2   
T2 T15   Andy Renne *  Saint Martin's University  68  74       142  -2   
T32 T18   Ryan Torres  Hawaii Pacific  73  70       143  -1   
T5 T18   Kobie Lockwood  Stanislaus State  69  74       143  -1   
T10 T18   Nolan Backman  Colorado Christian  70  73       143  -1   
T32 T18   Tyler Fitchett  Saint Martin's University  73  70       143  -1   
T18 T18   Maxwell Turnquist  Saint Martin's University  71  72       143  -1   
T26 T23   Triston Gardner  Dixie State University  72  72       144  E   
T10 T23   Logan Carver  British Columbia  70  74       144  E   
T49 T23   Henry Bernard  Northwest Nazarene  75  69       144  E   
T18 T23   Riley Killip  Concordia Univ. (OR)  71  73       144  E   
T18 T23   Austin Darnell  Western Washington  71  73       144  E   
T18 T28   Viktor Ölund  Concordia Univ. (OR)  71  74       145  +1   
T26 T28   Michael Crisologo  Simon Fraser  72  73       145  +1   
T26 T28   Aidan Thain  Western Washington  72  73       145  +1   
T32 T28   Benjamin Graham  Stanislaus State  73  72       145  +1   
T10 T28   Evan Merrier  Hawaii - Hilo  70  75       145  +1   
T5 T28   Michael Jura III  Stanislaus State  69  76       145  +1   
T40 T28   Brock Nielson  Dixie State University  74  71       145  +1   
T32 T28   Luke Doss *  Colorado Christian  73  72       145  +1   
T18 T28   Gabriel Manotoc  Academy of Art University  71  74       145  +1   
T18 T28   Brad Sparrer  Stanislaus State  71  74       145  +1   
T55 T28   Brody Bonfilio  Western Washington  76  69       145  +1   
T5 T39   Luke Travins  Concordia Univ. (OR)  69  77       146  +2   
T40 T39   Garrett Woodin  Montana State - Billings  74  72       146  +2   
T32 T39   Alec Charles  Saint Martin's University  73  73       146  +2   
T40 T39   Malcolm Glumpak  British Columbia  74  72       146  +2   
T18 T39   Sebastian Lundberg  Concordia Univ. (OR)  71  75       146  +2   
T32 T44   Julius kreutzer  Academy of Art University  73  74       147  +3   

T55 T44   Payton Stott  Montana State - Billings  76  71       147  +3 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Saint Martin's Men's Invite
The Home Course

DuPont, WA 
2019 SMU Invitational and SMU Invitational Round 3 

Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 

JEvans
Highlight

JEvans
Highlight

JEvans
Highlight

JEvans
Highlight



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T44   Andrzej Wierzba  British Columbia  74  73       147  +3   
T40 T44   Minsu Lee  Hawaii Pacific  74  73       147  +3   
T26 48   Matthew Watkins  Academy of Art University  72  77       149  +5   
T55 T49   Devin Andrews  Western Washington  76  74       150  +6   
65 T49   Cobe Reck  Dixie State University  78  72       150  +6   

T40 T49   Jaxson Daskalos  Concordia Univ. (OR)  74  76       150  +6   
T26 T49   Billy Watkins  Notre Dame De Namur  72  78       150  +6   
T40 T49   Andrew Otani  Hawaii - Hilo  74  76       150  +6   
T55 T54   Sirasit Prateepmongkol  Hawaii Pacific  76  75       151  +7   
T61 T54   Blake Mullen  Hawaii Pacific  77  74       151  +7   
T61 T54   Noah Woolsey  Colorado Christian  77  74       151  +7   
T67 T57   Jared Stensgaard  Northwest Nazarene  80  72       152  +8   
T49 T57   Tim Sauer  Stanislaus State  75  77       152  +8   
T49 T57   Johnny Gleason  Colorado Christian  75  77       152  +8   
T61 T60   Keith Ng  British Columbia  77  76       153  +9   
66 T60   Jordan Terada *  Saint Martin's University  79  74       153  +9   

T55 T60   Brooks McKinney  Saint Martin's University  76  77       153  +9   
T49 T63   Adam Lai  Notre Dame De Namur  75  79       154  +10   
T49 T63   Keliikalani Kamelamela-Dudoit  Hawaii Pacific  75  79       154  +10   
T49 T63   Riley Lawrence  Montana State - Billings  75  79       154  +10   
T67 T63   Sam Nolley  Colorado Christian  80  74       154  +10   
T61 T67   Jia Jin Tee  Notre Dame De Namur  77  78       155  +11   
T67 T67   Taylor Patrick  Hawaii - Hilo  80  75       155  +11   
T67 69   Joe Romero  Notre Dame De Namur  80  77       157  +13   
T72 70   Paul O'Neil  Montana State - Billings  81  77       158  +14   
T55 T71   Noah Lau  Hawaii - Hilo  76  83       159  +15   
T67 T71   Caleb Trost  Montana State - Billings  80  79       159  +15   
T72 73   Michael Corkish  Northwest Nazarene  81  85       166  +22   
74 74   Ethan Finau *  Saint Martin's University  87  83       170  +26   
75 75   Justin Dieu  Notre Dame De Namur  91  94       185  +41   
76 -    Jørgen Viken *  Concordia Univ. (OR)  D  71       -     -      

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Saint Martin's Men's Invite
The Home Course

DuPont, WA 
2019 SMU Invitational and SMU Invitational Round 3 

Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 

JEvans
Highlight



Saint Martin's Men's Invite
The Home Course

DuPont, WA 
2019 SMU Invitational and SMU Invitational Round 3 

Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 

Teams with Players - Round 2

1 Simon Fraser -20 286 270 556

T1 Ryan Stolys -8 70 66 136
T6 Aidan Goodfellow -4 73 67 140
T9 Scott Kerr -3 74 67 141
T9 Isaac Lee -3 71 70 141

T28 Michael Crisologo +1 72 73 145

T2 Dixie State University -4 289 283 572

T9 Spencer Wallace -3 73 68 141
T15 Aman Uddin -2 70 72 142
T23 Triston Gardner E 72 72 144
T28 Brock Nielson +1 74 71 145
T49 Cobe Reck +6 78 72 150

T2 Saint Martin's University -4 289 283 572

T6 Dennis Geissler -4 72 68 140
T18 Tyler Fitchett -1 73 70 143
T18 Maxwell Turnquist -1 71 72 143
T39 Alec Charles +2 73 73 146
T60 Brooks McKinney +9 76 77 153

T4 Western Washington -3 287 286 573

T4 Ethan Casto -5 68 71 139
T23 Austin Darnell E 71 73 144
T28 Brody Bonfilio +1 76 69 145
T28 Aidan Thain +1 72 73 145
T49 Devin Andrews +6 76 74 150

T4 British Columbia -3 286 287 573

T1 Ethan de Graaf -8 68 68 136
T23 Logan Carver E 70 74 144
T39 Malcolm Glumpak +2 74 72 146
T44 Andrzej Wierzba +3 74 73 147
T60 Keith Ng +9 77 76 153

6 Academy of Art University -2 282 292 574

T9 Otto Homruen -3 70 71 141
T15 Zhane Chan -2 69 73 142
T28 Gabriel Manotoc +1 71 74 145
T44 Julius kreutzer +3 73 74 147

48 Matthew Watkins +5 72 77 149

7 Northwest Nazarene E 294 282 576

T4 Isaac Emerson -5 70 69 139
T9 Grayson Giboney -3 69 72 141

T23 Henry Bernard E 75 69 144
T57 Jared Stensgaard +8 80 72 152

73 Michael Corkish +22 81 85 166

8 Stanislaus State +2 282 296 578

T18 Kobie Lockwood -1 69 74 143
T28 Brad Sparrer +1 71 74 145
T28 Benjamin Graham +1 73 72 145
T28 Michael Jura III +1 69 76 145
T57 Tim Sauer +8 75 77 152

9 Concordia Univ. (OR) +4 282 298 580

T23 Riley Killip E 71 73 144
T28 Viktor Ölund +1 71 74 145
T39 Luke Travins +2 69 77 146
T39 Sebastian Lundberg +2 71 75 146
T49 Jaxson Daskalos +6 74 76 150

10 Hawaii - Hilo +7 286 297 583

3 Warren Miller -7 66 71 137
T28 Evan Merrier +1 70 75 145
T49 Andrew Otani +6 74 76 150
T67 Taylor Patrick +11 80 75 155
T71 Noah Lau +15 76 83 159

11 Colorado Christian +8 296 288 584

T9 Zach Slayton -3 74 67 141
T18 Nolan Backman -1 70 73 143
T54 Noah Woolsey +7 77 74 151
T57 Johnny Gleason +8 75 77 152
T63 Sam Nolley +10 80 74 154

12 Hawaii Pacific +14 298 292 590

T18 Ryan Torres -1 73 70 143
T44 Minsu Lee +3 74 73 147
T54 Blake Mullen +7 77 74 151
T54 Sirasit Prateepmongkol +7 76 75 151
T63 Keliikalani Kamelamela-Dudoit +10 75 79 154

13 Montana State - Billings +28 305 299 604

T39 Garrett Woodin +2 74 72 146
T44 Payton Stott +3 76 71 147
T63 Riley Lawrence +10 75 79 154

70 Paul O'Neil +14 81 77 158
T71 Caleb Trost +15 80 79 159

14 Notre Dame De Namur +40 304 312 616

T49 Billy Watkins +6 72 78 150
T63 Adam Lai +10 75 79 154
T67 Jia Jin Tee +11 77 78 155

69 Joe Romero +13 80 77 157
75 Justin Dieu +41 91 94 185
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 Steve Shih (Concordia Univ. (OR)) 70 70 140

T15 Andy Renne (Saint Martin's University) 68 74 142

T28 Luke Doss (Colorado Christian) 73 72 145

T60 Jordan Terada (Saint Martin's University) 79 74 153

74 Ethan Finau (Saint Martin's University) 87 83 170

76 Jørgen Viken (Concordia Univ. (OR)) 0 71 71
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Par 3 Scoring
E. de Graaf Br. Colum. 2.63 -3 
S. Prateepmongkol HPU 2.75 -2 
A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 2.75 -2 
A. Wierzba Br. Colum. 2.75 -2 
J. kreutzer AAU 2.75 -2 
Z. Slayton CO Christn 2.75 -2 
R. Torres HPU 2.75 -2 
S. Shih CU - OR 2.75 -2 
L. Travins CU - OR 2.75 -2 
M. Lee HPU 2.88 -1 
L. Doss CO Christn 2.88 -1 
G. Manotoc AAU 2.88 -1 
R. Stolys S. Fraser 2.88 -1 
I. Emerson NW Nazaren 2.88 -1 
H. Bernard NW Nazaren 2.88 -1 
A. Uddin Dixie St 2.88 -1 
S. Lundberg CU - OR 2.88 -1 
J. Terada StMartin's 2.88 -1 
K. Lockwood Stanisluas 2.88 -1 
G. Giboney NW Nazaren 2.88 -1 
R. Killip CU - OR 3.00 E 
B. Graham Stanisluas 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Renne StMartin's 3.75 -5 
D. Geissler StMartin's 3.80 -4 
W. Miller UHH 3.85 -3 
S. Kerr S. Fraser 3.85 -3 
S. Wallace Dixie St 3.85 -3 
R. Stolys S. Fraser 3.90 -2 
E. Casto W. Wash U. 3.90 -2 
E. de Graaf Br. Colum. 3.90 -2 
I. Lee S. Fraser 3.95 -1 
M. Glumpak Br. Colum. 3.95 -1 
M. Crisologo S. Fraser 3.95 -1 
I. Emerson NW Nazaren 3.95 -1 
T. Gardner Dixie St 3.95 -1 
E. Merrier UHH 3.95 -1 
S. Shih CU - OR 3.95 -1 
T. Fitchett StMartin's 4.00 E 
M. Turnquist StMartin's 4.00 E 
G. Woodin Billings 4.00 E 
N. Backman CO Christn 4.00 E 
L. Doss CO Christn 4.00 E 
Z. Chan AAU 4.00 E 
O. Homruen AAU 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 4.25 -6 
A. Charles StMartin's 4.38 -5 
L. Carver Br. Colum. 4.38 -5 
R. Stolys S. Fraser 4.38 -5 
W. Miller UHH 4.50 -4 
A. Thain W. Wash U. 4.50 -4 
Z. Slayton CO Christn 4.50 -4 
O. Homruen AAU 4.50 -4 
D. Geissler StMartin's 4.63 -3 
E. de Graaf Br. Colum. 4.63 -3 
B. Graham Stanisluas 4.63 -3 
K. Lockwood Stanisluas 4.63 -3 
A. Darnell W. Wash U. 4.63 -3 
B. Sparrer Stanisluas 4.63 -3 
I. Emerson NW Nazaren 4.63 -3 
M. Jura III Stanisluas 4.63 -3 
M. Watkins AAU 4.63 -3 
E. Casto W. Wash U. 4.63 -3 
G. Giboney NW Nazaren 4.63 -3 
B. Nielson Dixie St 4.75 -2 
N. Backman CO Christn 4.75 -2 
G. Woodin Billings 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
L. Carver Br. Colum. 1
W. Miller UHH 1
A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 1
P. Stott Billings 1
A. Renne StMartin's 1

Birdies 
B. Nielson Dixie St 11
W. Miller UHH 11
E. de Graaf Br. Colum. 11
A. Goodfellow S. Fraser 10
K. Lockwood Stanisluas 10
B. Bonfilio W. Wash U. 10
D. Geissler StMartin's 9
R. Stolys S. Fraser 9
S. Wallace Dixie St 9
E. Casto W. Wash U. 9
A. Charles StMartin's 9
Z. Slayton CO Christn 9
A. Thain W. Wash U. 9
J. kreutzer AAU 9
Z. Chan AAU 8
O. Homruen AAU 8
A. Uddin Dixie St 8
S. Kerr S. Fraser 8
S. Shih CU - OR 8
L. Travins CU - OR 8
I. Emerson NW Nazaren 7
T. Fitchett StMartin's 7

Pars 
R. Killip CU - OR 29
H. Bernard NW Nazaren 28
G. Manotoc AAU 27
I. Emerson NW Nazaren 27
R. Stolys S. Fraser 26
E. Merrier UHH 26
T. Gardner Dixie St 26
J. Gleason CO Christn 26
I. Lee S. Fraser 25
M. Crisologo S. Fraser 25
G. Giboney NW Nazaren 25
M. Turnquist StMartin's 25
B. Sparrer Stanisluas 25
S. Shih CU - OR 25
N. Woolsey CO Christn 25
D. Andrews W. Wash U. 24
L. Doss CO Christn 24
M. Jura III Stanisluas 24
C. Reck Dixie St 24
B. Mullen HPU 24
S. Lundberg CU - OR 24
S. Prateepmongkol HPU 24
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